
Project Title: Project No. 117020

Project Manager: Eric Soito Email: soitoe@cityofmerced.org

PreBid Meeting: 9/22/2020 10:00 AM
Bid Package 

Price:   $50.00

Bid Opening Date: 10/6/2020 2:00 PM
License 

Required:    Class A 

Engineer’s Estimate $1,673,860.50

Phone & Fax No. of Sets Email Address A1 A2 A3

(209) 383-7473/(209) 383-7477 1 midcalpipeline@gmail.com 9/28
(209) 389-3339/(209) 350-9044 1 estimating @rtccons.com 9/28
(209) 358-7122/(209) 358-7125 1 terry@phase1construction.com 9/28
(559) 299-7373/(559) 323-9446 1 gstreicher@floydjohnston.com 9/28
(209) 848-0160/(209) 848-0161 1 sbaker@mozingocontrutction.com 9/28
(559)299-3290/(559) 299-3503 1 estimating@ageeconstruction.com

RTC Construction Management, Inc./ 731 E. Yosemite, Suite B127, Merced, CA  95340
Phase 1 Construction/ P. O. Box 665, Atwataer, CA  95301
Floyd Johnston Construction Co., Inc./ 2301 Herndon Ave., Cloves, CA  93611
Mozingo Const., Inc./ 751 Wakefield Ct., Oakdale, CA  95361
Agee Construction Corp./P O Box 629, Clovis, CA  93727

Addendum

Mid-Cal Pipeline & Utilities, Inc./ P. O. Box 2406, Merced, CA  95344

Gerard Ave. Sewer Main Hwy 99 to Kibby Rd.

Name & Mailing Address

mailto:soitoe@cityofmerced.org
mailto:midcalpipeline@gmail.com
mailto:terry@phase1construction.com
mailto:gstreicher@floydjohnston.com
mailto:sbaker@mozingocontrutction.com
mailto:estimating@ageeconstruction.com

	Sheet1

